Réf Piece

ACW73377001

ACQ83851501

EBG61106543

4681A20091U

MFF62003001

ADL73260903

3A00375D

AEB73165506

AEB73165310

MEG56994601

MDJ62744401

EBR75175515

EAU62004011

ADP72912103

6871A20259D

4280A20004M

AEM73493402

0FZZA90005C

6640000036D

EAUS57945603

MFH62023601

MEG62379401

MGC62239201

EAF60673101

ABW73152508

3551A30135A

MFH56981205

MFH56981203

ABQ74006401

EBR64620709

AJR73982201

AGU73388701

6900AQ9028D

3A00375A

Description

Decor Assembly

Cover Assembly,Control(Indoor)

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Motor Assembly,DC

Link

Evaporator Assembly,First

CABLE (SECTEUR,PERI)

Grille Assembly,Discharge(Indoor)

Grille Assembly,Front(Indoor)

Holder, Tubing

Filter,Air

PCB Assembly,Sub

Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor

Fan Assembly,Cross Flow

PCB Assembly,Sub

Bearing

Hose Assembly,Drain

Fuse, Time Delay

Connector,Terminal Block

Motor Assembly,DC,Stepping

Louver,Horizontal

Holder,Evaporator

Panel,Front

Fuse, Time Delay

Chassis Assembly

COVER ASSEMBLY,MOTOR

Louver,Vertical

Louver,Vertical

Case Assembly,Control(Indoor)

PCB Assembly,Display

Tube Assembly, Tubing

Plate Assembly, Installation

FUSE,DRAWING

Socket,Flare

Specification

SW GGRD 2011 Million-S -

SW GGRD LSNH096W8T0 2011 Million-S

ALL ALL 5KOHM,5%,PIPE THERMISTOR

4681A20091U DC310V 200mA 150mA 1.4KRPM 1.5KRPM 10SEC 3GF.CM 120HM - SHIBAURA
ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

MOLD PP M540 VERTICAL SW GGRD LS-H096W8T0 2010 MILLION-S

556 P7.0 2R 12C 20FPI S-FIN(HALF) 2011 MEGA HIT

CUTTING CU A-ALL - -

SW GGRD SW ALL HIPS RS60 GS CALTEX

SW GGRD AMNWO5GEWAQ -

MOLD HIPS H616 TUBING SB GGRD 2009 STALLION -

MOLD PP M540 A/C SW GGRD 2011 Million-S -

EBR75175515 AMNWO5GEWAO - EAX36983601 SAC - MSE CO.,LTD

SIC-37CVJ-F130-12 DC310V 130mA 0A 1.4KRPM ORPM 10SEC 2.1KGF.CM 00HM DC 310V 30W

P92 Cu H37 CCW 600 0 Hole Single Pole 41.2 NIDEC CORPORATION

95(D) 562.6 35(N) - 10G 2011 Million-S

LS-C130FG - 6870A90077B -

MOLD POM SB GGRD,SC GGRD AMNC09GDBA?2 "15 Singapore

S-ALL GGRD SRAC ALL_MODEL 600mm COMMON SRAC

50T-032-H GLASS 250V 3.15A SEMKO/VDE/UL/CSA/CCCE TUBE BK XIAMEN NINGLY
ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

DFC-32A4P 4P 10.00MM STRAIGHT DIP BK - DONG-A BESTEC CO.

20BYJ46-310 12V 100mA 100mA 100RPM 100RPM 0SEC 600GF.CM 2000HM - CHANGZHOU
Leshi LEILI motor CO.,LTD.

MOLD ABS XR401 HORIZONTAL SW GGRD 2011 Million-S -

MOLD HIPS 60HRU EVA SW GGRD 2011 Million-S P7.0

MOLD HIPS SG970 SW GGRD HIPS T2.0 WHITE 2011 Million-S

S506-3.15-R GLASS 250V 3.15A IEC(TUV)/CENELEC/UL/CSA TUBE BK BUSSMANN DIVISION,
COOPER INDUSTRIES.

SW GGRD SW ALL HIPS RS60 GS CALTEX

SW GGRD S6-CH -

MOLD PP M540 VERTICAL SW GGRD LS-H096W* 2010 MILLION-S

MOLD PP M540 VERTICAL SB GGRD MANUAL SB SB LIBERO E

MULTI SW GGRD AMNWO05GEWAO MEZ64432807 "12 Multi for EU

EBR64620709_R903H41-4GX SJQ061BM5W - EAX61549601 - - UNION CO., LTD.

SW GGRD AMNWO5GEWAO "12 Multi for EU

SW GGRD SW, SB, SC -

02183.15MXP 5X20 LBC TIME LEG GLASS 250V 3.15A KS/JAPAN/UL/CSA/VDE/BSI/SEMKO CAP

BK LITTELFUSE INC

CUTTING CU S4 GGRD S4 SRAC SOCKET FLARE PB

Class Code

ACWO0000

ACQO0167

EBG0400

EAU0300

MFF0000

ADL0287

MHTO0295

AEB0219

AEB0329

MEG0830

MDJ0011

EBR0100

EAU0300

ADP0195

EBR0100

MAPO0000

AEMO0232

EAF0100

EAG1102

EAU0300

MFHO0385

MEG0266

MGC0327

EAF0100

ABWO0000

ACQO0498

MFHO0858

MFHO0858

ABQO167

EBRO0100

AJR0830

AGU0409

EAF0100

MHTO0295

Loc No

135090

135511

263230C

346810

145200

354210

W51620A

135311

135316

149303A

152302

268711E

346810

359011

268711C

342800

352150

WOFZZ

W6640

146811

147581

149304

237202

WOFZZ

131410

135516

147582A

147582B

249951

268711A

35211B

733010

WOFZZ

W51620B



EBR75116301 PCB Assembly,Main EBR75116301 SB/SC/SW EAN36092801 EAX35907207 - - MSE CO.,LTD EBRO100 268711B

EBG61108905 Thermistor Assembly,NTC EBG61108905 SC GGRD ASNH246C2U1 - MITSUMI ELECTRIC CO.,LTD. EBG0400 263230A



